P: 1300 854 010          E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au          W: enforcergroup.com.au
Product Spec Sheet
Bollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      Bollards
Specifications
SKU B90-IG-REM-PL-SS316
Diameter 90 mm
Height
900 mm above ground plus
225 mm In-ground (1125mm)
Wall Thickness 3 mm
Weight 10 kg
Colour Silver
Material Stainless steel 316
Finish
Silver brushed stainless steel/red
reflective band
Sleeve Base
Galvanised, 225mm in-ground,
100mm diameter (130mm inc.
hinge)
Warranty 1 years
Description
Enforcers Removable 90 mm In Ground Stainless Steel 316
with mounting base is a versatile and reliable bollard that offers
flexibility whilst achieving a high-end look. Enforcers bollards
are made from environmentally friendly and recyclable steel
pipe. This exceptional model also features silver brushed
marine grade 316 stainless steel, with polished finish. The
red luminous band adds another level safety and ensures
the bollard can be seen in lowlight. This bollard is perfect for
luxury retail, carparks and coastal areas that may need extra
weather resistance.
Bollard 90mm In-Ground Removable Padlock Stainless Steel 316
B90-IG-REM-PL-SS316
Features
•	 Manufactured from heavy duty steel pipe.
•	 Silver brushed marine grade 316 stainless steel.
•	 Comes with sleeve which you can simply lock with a
padlock.